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TONER KYOCERA TK-5142M CARTUCHO TK5142M ORIGINAL MAGENTA
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ESPECIFICACIONES

Kyocera Corporation
Kyocera

TK5142M
TK-5142M
TK-5142M

STK-5142M

Magenta

Original

Cartucho de Toner
Kioto, Japén
Kioto, Japén
Kioto, Japén
2021-09-27

2021-09-27
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31cm
21 cm
14 cm

1800 g
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Cartucho de Toner

Manual del Producto

5000 paginas

USAR EN IMPRESORAS



